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2. AimBA

MODEL L (m)
SS-10M3-2-FCFC -1 AQ SS-10M3-FCFC-1AQ 1
T 5—Ju& SS-10M3-FCFC-2AQ 2
F—JIVE SS-10M3-FCFC-3AQ 3
A% —M4K (BI)  |SS-10M3-FCFC-5AQ 5
AR5 —H24K (AR
Rz
E—F
3. WENER
SideA SideB
— 3 § ]
| L=40. 5mm
L
F—IJIR—x25 RSNn=E
FIBER OPTIC CABLE 1CORE 50/125 Fa() NE
OM3 MM-2.0 LSZH XXXXM <0.3m +30mm/-0
{1m +80mm/-0
>Im<10m | +100mm/-0
>10m<30m | +150mm/-0
(1) #4154 (2) $3# W E X

Side A EC§R Side B
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4 —FiEH
1EH T4
T7AN\—FEFI OM3TILFE—K GIEIT7A/\
ME BEASR
a7
nix 504 m
— ME BEASR
959k
"z 1254 m
S 45— HE UVEE{E B4 g
i phE 2455 11 m
EEit ME LSZH (EIEM., N\OF7 D) —) R EHM
ke s 0.850.05mm
T e TR
) ME PVC (LSZH)
:l%_B-I.; nix 2.0 mm
r—J)Lf& TOTE
IHH HE BAfSL &5
HFBREAN _
(r—J L) 80 N
EH 30
SRpRTERF Bk mm
SR ES 60
ERRESRH -20~60°C
RERESH -20~60°C
4. 2 FEEtEE
IHH T
RE 850nm
rreeti-bN <3.5 dB/km
850 nm / 1500MHz (£ E—FFiR)
{mEFE 850 nm / 2000MHz (fRE E—Fi#R)
1300 nm / 500MHz
4.3 axryEH
1EH T4
=B AN FCaRy 53—
R IEC61754-20 JIS C5964-20
HEA UPC
HwAEL <0.3dB
RETE%k >20dB
5. & AR
RoHS2
IEC-61754-20 FCaRy52—
IEC-61300-3 KT7ANERABR R VBIE
IEC-61300-4 BABLKRERE
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